
EUROPEAN INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOLS SKI RACE

WENGEN 2015
OFFICIAL RESULTS



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:41  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Ladies  

1 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva A (1) 29.77 32.13 1:01.90

2 116 HAIGH Sarah Zug Luzern A (2) 30.20 31.85 1:02.05 0.15

3 111 BRONDER Patricia Zug Luzern A (3) 30.53 32.56 1:03.09 1.19

3 93 HAIGH Lucy Zug Luzern B (1) 29.81 33.28 1:03.09 1.19

5 107 OTA Natalie Munich B (2) 30.90 33.34 1:04.24 2.34

6 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich B (3) 31.48 33.57 1:05.05 3.15

7 15 YOSHIOKA Nanoha Aiglon C (1) 31.48 34.39 1:05.87 3.97

8 98 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich B (4) 34.03 35.09 1:09.12 7.22

9 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich C (2) 33.55 35.63 1:09.18 7.28

10 119 CANTU Sabrina Munich A (4) 33.03 36.50 1:09.53 7.63

11 22 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern C (3) 33.38 36.60 1:09.98 8.08

12 12 OTTOSSON Hedda Zug Luzern C (4) 34.20 36.29 1:10.49 8.59

13 114 HOLZKNECHT Anica Zurich A (5) 34.11 36.63 1:10.74 8.84

14 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva C (5) 33.54 37.41 1:10.95 9.05

15 4 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva D (1) 34.13 38.05 1:12.18 10.28

16 19 WAHLIN Isabel Geneva C (6) 34.97 37.37 1:12.34 10.44

17 108 AURLUND Caroline Zurich A (6) 34.99 37.51 1:12.50 10.60

18 11 WARGNY Charlotte Munich C (7) 34.56 38.59 1:13.15 11.25

19 123 COLES Rebecca Munich B (5) 35.88 39.81 1:15.69 13.79

20 90 FISCHER Sara Winterthur B (6) 37.12 39.37 1:16.49 14.59

21 109 GRANZOTTI Alessandra Zuoz A (7) 36.56 39.95 1:16.51 14.61

22 91 BAYLY Lilly Munich B (7) 37.37 40.76 1:18.13 16.23

23 124 PETMECKY Lisa Zug Luzern A (8) 37.84 40.63 1:18.47 16.57

24 104 BACCA Laura Zug Luzern B (8) 38.83 41.50 1:20.33 18.43

25 20 WAGNER Céline Luxembourg C (8) 39.03 41.81 1:20.84 18.94

26 10 FISCHER Tina Winterthur C (9) 38.60 42.47 1:21.07 19.17

27 101 GROMNICKI Victoria Luxembourg B (9) 39.13 41.96 1:21.09 19.19

28 24 VEJLSGAARD Julie Sihm Zug Luzern C (10) 38.62 42.83 1:21.45 19.55

29 118 WRIGHT Sally Aiglon A (9) 38.02 43.69 1:21.71 19.81

30 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich D (2) 39.68 42.07 1:21.75 19.85

31 16 STENE-NYHOLM Venezia Zurich C (11) 38.45 43.42 1:21.87 19.97

32 92 KRISTA Kami St Gilgen B (10) 40.76 41.41 1:22.17 20.27

33 103 PAGNOTTA Antonia St Gilgen B (11) 41.68 40.68 1:22.36 20.46

34 14 KAVERZNEVA Nina Luxembourg C (12) 39.22 46.07 1:25.29 23.39

35 102 NATHAN India Zurich B (12) 42.57 43.21 1:25.78 23.88

36 89 JONES Carys Zurich B (13) 43.11 45.27 1:28.38 26.48

37 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern D (3) 42.60 46.05 1:28.65 26.75

38 96 ROJKJAER Rose Zurich B (14) 44.19 47.27 1:31.46 29.56

39 5 MALPAS Zoë Luxembourg D (4) 42.97 49.88 1:32.85 30.95

40 2 HÄBERLE Larrisa Winterthur D (5) 45.35 51.45 1:36.80 34.90

41 99 AURESPERG-BREUNNER Emilia St Gilgen B (15) 1:08.74 38.44 1:47.18 45.28

42 95 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria Luxembourg B (16) 59.35 57.25 1:56.60 54.70

43 110 POHLNER Stella Munich A (10) 34.24 1:28.10 2:02.34 1:00.44

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

25 VROKLAGE Esmée Luxembourg C

26 MOELLER Amalie Zug Luzern C

28 TOKARZ Joanna Zug Luzern C

94 BRADDOCK Eleanor Geneva B



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:41  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

105 OTTOSSON Frida Zug Luzern B

117 BERTHERAT Louise Geneva A

120 RUOFF Lucy Zug Luzern A

121 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich A

Disqualified - Run 1 (9)

1 GRAY Kathryn Zurich D 40.69 Gate 16

7 HANSEN Vilde Luxembourg D 1:04.09

8 HANSEN Tiril Luxembourg D

9 SHAABAN Dalia Zurich C 38.42 Gate 22

21 LEDAN Ilinca Zurich C 47.86 Gate 18

23 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine Luxembourg C 46.52 Gate 8

27 SHEIKH Abbie Zug Luzern C 50.44 Gate 23

115 MEYER Lea Munich A 35.91 Gate 23

122 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine Zug Luzern A 44.12 Gate 5

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

25 VROKLAGE Esmée Luxembourg C

26 MOELLER Amalie Zug Luzern C

28 TOKARZ Joanna Zug Luzern C

94 BRADDOCK Eleanor Geneva B

105 OTTOSSON Frida Zug Luzern B

117 BERTHERAT Louise Geneva A

120 RUOFF Lucy Zug Luzern A

121 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

18 PREISLER Carla Maria Juhl Zug Luzern C 36.35

100 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi Zug Luzern B 34.17

113 VALENZUELA LOMBERA Mariana Aiglon A 37.91

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

8 HANSEN Tiril Luxembourg D Gate 2

97 PANOFF Verushka Winterthur B 37.37 Gate 25

  Men  

1 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz A (1) 26.16 27.69 53.85

2 166 IVOCHKIN Victor Leysin A (2) 27.48 29.28 56.76 2.91

3 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva A (3) 27.43 29.54 56.97 3.12

4 168 BAIBAKOV Savva St Gilgen A (4) 27.67 29.91 57.58 3.73

5 185 STELLER Jonas Geneva A (5) 28.46 29.86 58.32 4.47

6 178 PARK Thomas Geneva A (6) 28.33 30.22 58.55 4.70

7 57 DOYLE Jake Aiglon C (1) 27.91 30.66 58.57 4.72

8 147 BENZE Leopold Munich B (1) 28.09 31.00 59.09 5.24

9 164 APPELKVIST Erik Zurich A (7) 29.09 30.37 59.46 5.61

10 128 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich B (2) 29.28 30.87 1:00.15 6.30

11 53 BARBINI Francesco Munich C (2) 29.08 31.56 1:00.64 6.79

12 177 SORAVIA Paul Lorenz St Gilgen A (8) 29.72 31.85 1:01.57 7.72

13 34 MASQUELIER-PAGE Louis Aiglon D (1) 29.59 32.08 1:01.67 7.82



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:41  /  Page 3/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

14 167 CANTU Alberto Munich A (9) 29.83 32.44 1:02.27 8.42

15 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich C (3) 30.14 33.06 1:03.20 9.35

16 184 DUFFY Camran Munich A (10) 32.14 32.31 1:04.45 10.60

17 67 MONTANI Matteo Munich C (4) 31.55 32.98 1:04.53 10.68

18 129 ALBERT Felix St Gilgen B (3) 31.97 32.59 1:04.56 10.71

19 41 SWOBODA Louis Munich D (2) 32.87 33.56 1:06.43 12.58

20 142 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian Munich B (4) 32.17 34.65 1:06.82 12.97

21 54 MARIAN Gabriel St Gilgen C (5) 31.64 35.88 1:07.52 13.67

22 64 SCHAEFFNER Tim Zug Luzern C (6) 32.39 35.61 1:08.00 14.15

23 62 GAILEY Paul Zurich C (7) 32.53 35.54 1:08.07 14.22

24 138 RICHARDS Konrad Zug Luzern B (5) 31.86 36.35 1:08.21 14.36

25 153 PERSSON Alex Zug Luzern B (6) 33.23 35.04 1:08.27 14.42

26 134 DUERR Max Zuoz B (7) 33.04 35.30 1:08.34 14.49

27 143 KREINDLER Kenneth Zug Luzern B (8) 33.47 35.05 1:08.52 14.67

28 176 PEETERS Louis Munich A (11) 33.34 35.20 1:08.54 14.69

29 50 MONTANI Paolo Munich D (3) 32.72 36.03 1:08.75 14.90

30 190 MALAKHOV Tim Zuoz A (12) 33.16 35.83 1:08.99 15.14

31 79 MEYER Aaron Munich C (8) 32.86 36.25 1:09.11 15.26

32 56 STROMBACK Dimitri Geneva C (9) 33.11 36.05 1:09.16 15.31

33 47 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich D (4) 32.63 36.58 1:09.21 15.36

34 197 SANTONI Gabrio Zuoz A (13) 33.71 35.69 1:09.40 15.55

35 141 TORP Sebastian Zurich B (9) 34.27 35.17 1:09.44 15.59

36 43 BARENDREGT Max Munich D (5) 33.77 35.92 1:09.69 15.84

37 65 VLACHOS Evangelos Geneva C (10) 33.92 35.79 1:09.71 15.86

38 180 CRESPO DELGADO Manuel Aiglon A (14) 33.10 36.64 1:09.74 15.89

39 171 MATTE Augustine Luxembourg A (15) 37.05 32.72 1:09.77 15.92

40 71 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich C (11) 32.48 37.39 1:09.87 16.02

41 154 PIERCE JONES Montague Geneva C (12) 33.43 36.84 1:10.27 16.42

42 133 GRAY Cameron Zurich B (10) 34.58 35.76 1:10.34 16.49

43 151 SIMÓN Carlos Zurich B (11) 35.07 36.58 1:11.65 17.80

44 68 LE BREUT Mats Zug Luzern C (13) 34.76 37.10 1:11.86 18.01

45 169 REINHARD Fabio Zug Luzern A (16) 35.31 37.60 1:12.91 19.06

46 35 WARGNY Tristan Munich D (6) 34.75 38.43 1:13.18 19.33

47 70 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich C (14) 35.58 37.65 1:13.23 19.38

48 149 NEWMAN Samuel Geneva B (12) 35.41 38.20 1:13.61 19.76

49 38 HÖJER Otto Munich D (7) 35.02 38.90 1:13.92 20.07

50 73 BASHA Faiz Geneva C (15) 34.94 39.39 1:14.33 20.48

51 175 MIYAMOTO Shinya Leysin A (17) 35.82 38.56 1:14.38 20.53

52 59 HAIDINGER Tom Munich C (16) 37.61 36.78 1:14.39 20.54

53 189 GOMIERO Davide Luxembourg A (18) 36.47 38.43 1:14.90 21.05

54 193 BERGQVIST Erik Luxembourg A (19) 36.88 38.16 1:15.04 21.19

55 55 PACHER Clemens Zug Luzern C (17) 36.67 38.91 1:15.58 21.73

56 192 TSAPIN Evgeny Zuoz A (20) 36.81 39.33 1:16.14 22.29

57 72 MÄRTENS Heinrich Zug Luzern C (18) 37.09 39.85 1:16.94 23.09

58 80 PAIS Joao Zug Luzern C (19) 37.62 39.37 1:16.99 23.14

59 157 BENDIG Luca Munich B (13) 37.39 39.67 1:17.06 23.21

60 183 WIGWE Ruchi Leysin A (21) 38.57 39.01 1:17.58 23.73

61 48 JURGENS Emile Munich D (8) 37.66 40.43 1:18.09 24.24

62 82 FILMER Jack Zug Luzern C (20) 38.41 39.75 1:18.16 24.31

63 144 MOURET Maxime Geneva B (14) 37.59 40.67 1:18.26 24.41

64 145 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Luxembourg B (15) 37.39 41.49 1:18.88 25.03

65 181 DGANI Ilai Zurich A (22) 39.01 39.89 1:18.90 25.05

66 136 NÄRGER Nicholas Munich B (16) 40.90 38.21 1:19.11 25.26



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:41  /  Page 4/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

67 81 ZENTENO Christian Zurich C (21) 36.76 42.50 1:19.26 25.41

68 37 ROLLAND Anton Geneva D (9) 38.58 40.97 1:19.55 25.70

69 155 STEINMETZ Louis Luxembourg B (17) 38.55 41.89 1:20.44 26.59

70 88 SCHNELL John Henry Zug Luzern C (22) 39.69 41.02 1:20.71 26.86

71 69 MOURET Jacques Geneva C (23) 38.20 42.93 1:21.13 27.28

72 77 URDANGARIN Miguel Geneva C (24) 36.06 45.37 1:21.43 27.58

73 85 HANLON Jackson Zug Luzern C (25) 37.67 44.23 1:21.90 28.05

74 159 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir Luxembourg B (18) 39.72 42.34 1:22.06 28.21

75 63 SCHOELLER Carl Munich C (26) 39.17 43.49 1:22.66 28.81

76 39 AQRAOU Alfred Zug Luzern D (10) 40.35 43.29 1:23.64 29.79

77 75 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher Munich C (27) 35.07 48.97 1:24.04 30.19

78 140 EGGERTSON Petur Luxembourg B (19) 40.45 44.16 1:24.61 30.76

79 84 MAWE Seb Zug Luzern C (28) 41.46 44.62 1:26.08 32.23

80 86 HANGARTNER Gregor Zug Luzern C (29) 43.37 43.60 1:26.97 33.12

81 31 VEJLSGAARD Tobias Sihm Zug Luzern D (11) 42.30 45.55 1:27.85 34.00

82 74 HAKEN Samuel Zurich C (30) 41.23 47.93 1:29.16 35.31

83 160 GEORGE Lucas Zurich B (20) 44.79 46.47 1:31.26 37.41

84 36 ERNST Julian Zug Luzern D (12) 46.28 48.57 1:34.85 41.00

85 58 ROGERS James Zurich C (31) 1:12.83 36.81 1:49.64 55.79

86 49 KIRETH Luca Luis Munich D (13) 1:05.21 45.47 1:50.68 56.83

87 30 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Tassilo Munich D (14) 34.31 1:19.31 1:53.62 59.77

Did Not Start - Run 1 (15)

29 AHRENS Benjamin Zurich D

42 PFISTER Erik Zug Luzern D

44 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime Zug Luzern D

45 BRINKER Christopher Munich D

46 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern D

51 WEBER Juri Munich D

76 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern C

83 ARMAN Ufuk Zurich C

87 SOLOVYEV Ivan Zug Luzern C

137 ANTONOV Mikhail St Gilgen B

156 STROEMER Max Zurich B

158 LEVINE Sam Zug Luzern B

161 OMER Gil Zug Luzern B

173 GOODREAU Harrison Zurich A

179 SONG Benjamin Luxembourg A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (14)

32 NEWMAN Lucas Geneva D 37.57

40 WARD Daniel Geneva D 37.28

125 NATHAN Neel Zurich B 36.71

126 KIRILLOV Fedor Zuoz B 50.93

127 ALONSO CRESPO Enrique Leysin B 34.07

130 PREISLER Holger Juhl Zug Luzern B

135 RIBAS CERVOS Marti Leysin B 41.64

148 SCHAEFFNER Luca Zug Luzern B 34.09

152 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich B 30.77

170 NITTA Zenko Geneva A 30.09

172 PONAMARENKO Vladislav Aiglon A 32.52

182 MERLA Cristian Zuoz A



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:41  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

191 BISSETT Cameron Luxembourg A 38.18

196 HANSEN Ludvik Luxembourg A 38.55

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

33 GALIZIA Federico Luxembourg D 52.26 Gate 22

60 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern C 35.09 Gate 17

78 TANG-PERONARD Robert Zurich C 42.20 Gate 5

139 GODTFREDSEN Louis Geneva B 38.08 Gate 26

146 GOODREAU Ian Zurich B Gate 7

150 WAGNER Louis Luxembourg B 40.12 Gate 22

Did Not Start - Run 2 (16)

29 AHRENS Benjamin Zurich D

42 PFISTER Erik Zug Luzern D

44 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime Zug Luzern D

45 BRINKER Christopher Munich D

46 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern D

51 WEBER Juri Munich D

76 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern C

83 ARMAN Ufuk Zurich C

87 SOLOVYEV Ivan Zug Luzern C

130 PREISLER Holger Juhl Zug Luzern B

137 ANTONOV Mikhail St Gilgen B

156 STROEMER Max Zurich B

158 LEVINE Sam Zug Luzern B

161 OMER Gil Zug Luzern B

173 GOODREAU Harrison Zurich A

179 SONG Benjamin Luxembourg A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

61 SAVALLE Louis Geneva C 35.40

132 BERGQVIST Espen Luxembourg B 38.09

162 PAINTER William Luxembourg B 43.90

163 AZAGRA Batty Luxembourg B 37.93

182 MERLA Cristian Zuoz A

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

66 KURTH Jason Zurich C 34.52 Gate 3

131 KHORCHIDIAN Aramis Geneva B 31.37 Gate 25

146 GOODREAU Ian Zurich B Gate 3

174 ROESNER Max Zuoz A 56.85 Gate 3



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:42  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 4 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva D (1) 34.13 38.05 1:12.18

2 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich D (2) 39.68 42.07 1:21.75 9.57

3 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern D (3) 42.60 46.05 1:28.65 16.47

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 34 MASQUELIER-PAGE Louis Aiglon D (1) 29.59 32.08 1:01.67

2 41 SWOBODA Louis Munich D (2) 32.87 33.56 1:06.43 4.76

3 50 MONTANI Paolo Munich D (3) 32.72 36.03 1:08.75 7.08

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 15 YOSHIOKA Nanoha Aiglon C (1) 31.48 34.39 1:05.87

2 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich C (2) 33.55 35.63 1:09.18 3.31

3 22 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern C (3) 33.38 36.60 1:09.98 4.11

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 57 DOYLE Jake Aiglon C (1) 27.91 30.66 58.57

2 53 BARBINI Francesco Munich C (2) 29.08 31.56 1:00.64 2.07

3 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich C (3) 30.14 33.06 1:03.20 4.63

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 93 HAIGH Lucy Zug Luzern B (1) 29.81 33.28 1:03.09

2 107 OTA Natalie Munich B (2) 30.90 33.34 1:04.24 1.15

3 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich B (3) 31.48 33.57 1:05.05 1.96

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 147 BENZE Leopold Munich B (1) 28.09 31.00 59.09

2 128 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich B (2) 29.28 30.87 1:00.15 1.06

3 129 ALBERT Felix St Gilgen B (3) 31.97 32.59 1:04.56 5.47

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva A (1) 29.77 32.13 1:01.90

2 116 HAIGH Sarah Zug Luzern A (2) 30.20 31.85 1:02.05 0.15

3 111 BRONDER Patricia Zug Luzern A (3) 30.53 32.56 1:03.09 1.19



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SLALOM

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

30/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:42  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz A (1) 26.16 27.69 53.85

2 166 IVOCHKIN Victor Leysin A (2) 27.48 29.28 56.76 2.91

3 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva A (3) 27.43 29.54 56.97 3.12



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 22:09  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Ladies  

1 116 HAIGH Sarah Zug Luzern A (1) 53.91 54.07 1:47.98

2 15 YOSHIOKA Nanoha Aiglon C (1) 54.91 53.70 1:48.61 0.63

3 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva A (2) 54.70 54.53 1:49.23 1.25

4 111 BRONDER Patricia Zug Luzern A (3) 55.85 53.70 1:49.55 1.57

5 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva C (2) 56.57 55.98 1:52.55 4.57

6 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich C (3) 57.04 55.88 1:52.92 4.94

7 9 SHAABAN Dalia Zurich C (4) 57.78 57.09 1:54.87 6.89

8 107 OTA Natalie Munich B (1) 57.40 57.91 1:55.31 7.33

9 12 OTTOSSON Hedda Zug Luzern C (5) 58.87 56.96 1:55.83 7.85

10 98 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich B (2) 57.05 59.07 1:56.12 8.14

11 90 FISCHER Sara Winterthur B (3) 57.38 58.78 1:56.16 8.18

12 11 WARGNY Charlotte Munich C (6) 57.28 59.07 1:56.35 8.37

13 94 BRADDOCK Eleanor Geneva B (4) 57.57 59.19 1:56.76 8.78

14 108 AURLUND Caroline Zurich A (4) 57.74 1:00.00 1:57.74 9.76

15 22 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern C (7) 1:00.97 58.12 1:59.09 11.11

16 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich B (5) 59.50 1:00.16 1:59.66 11.68

16 99 AURESPERG-BREUNNER Emilia St Gilgen B (5) 58.24 1:01.42 1:59.66 11.68

18 124 PETMECKY Lisa Zug Luzern A (5) 1:00.28 1:00.38 2:00.66 12.68

19 114 HOLZKNECHT Anica Zurich A (6) 59.93 1:01.02 2:00.95 12.97

20 16 STENE-NYHOLM Venezia Zurich C (8) 1:01.76 1:01.67 2:03.43 15.45

21 100 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi Zug Luzern B (7) 1:03.13 1:00.46 2:03.59 15.61

22 92 KRISTA Kami St Gilgen B (8) 1:01.30 1:02.63 2:03.93 15.95

23 104 BACCA Laura Zug Luzern B (9) 1:02.09 1:02.49 2:04.58 16.60

24 24 VEJLSGAARD Julie Sihm Zug Luzern C (9) 1:02.40 1:02.20 2:04.60 16.62

25 119 CANTU Sabrina Munich A (7) 59.69 1:04.92 2:04.61 16.63

26 91 BAYLY Lilly Munich B (10) 1:04.48 1:01.79 2:06.27 18.29

27 18 PREISLER Carla Maria Juhl Zug Luzern C (10) 1:04.02 1:02.80 2:06.82 18.84

28 1 GRAY Kathryn Zurich D (1) 1:03.84 1:03.52 2:07.36 19.38

29 20 WAGNER Céline Luxembourg C (11) 1:07.22 1:06.24 2:13.46 25.48

30 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern D (2) 1:07.25 1:06.41 2:13.66 25.68

31 122 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine Zug Luzern A (8) 1:05.88 1:07.83 2:13.71 25.73

32 14 KAVERZNEVA Nina Luxembourg C (12) 1:08.24 1:05.60 2:13.84 25.86

33 10 FISCHER Tina Winterthur C (13) 1:08.10 1:06.28 2:14.38 26.40

34 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich D (3) 1:08.57 1:06.39 2:14.96 26.98

35 118 WRIGHT Sally Aiglon A (9) 1:12.87 1:03.04 2:15.91 27.93

36 101 GROMNICKI Victoria Luxembourg B (11) 1:08.75 1:09.62 2:18.37 30.39

37 89 JONES Carys Zurich B (12) 1:10.25 1:09.60 2:19.85 31.87

38 27 SHEIKH Abbie Zug Luzern C (14) 1:11.06 1:13.73 2:24.79 36.81

39 23 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine Luxembourg C (15) 1:15.07 1:10.09 2:25.16 37.18

40 96 ROJKJAER Rose Zurich B (13) 1:11.41 1:13.89 2:25.30 37.32

41 102 NATHAN India Zurich B (14) 1:07.42 1:24.50 2:31.92 43.94

42 115 MEYER Lea Munich A (10) 1:35.55 1:01.77 2:37.32 49.34

43 2 HÄBERLE Larrisa Winterthur D (4) 1:17.58 1:21.60 2:39.18 51.20

44 5 MALPAS Zoë Luxembourg D (5) 1:20.40 1:20.46 2:40.86 52.88

45 110 POHLNER Stella Munich A (11) 1:43.52 1:05.98 2:49.50 1:01.52

46 95 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria Luxembourg B (15) 1:18.02 1:39.97 2:57.99 1:10.01

47 8 HANSEN Tiril Luxembourg D (6) 1:36.25 1:38.70 3:14.95 1:26.97

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

21 LEDAN Ilinca Zurich C



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 22:09  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

25 VROKLAGE Esmée Luxembourg C

26 MOELLER Amalie Zug Luzern C

28 TOKARZ Joanna Zug Luzern C

105 OTTOSSON Frida Zug Luzern B

117 BERTHERAT Louise Geneva A

120 RUOFF Lucy Zug Luzern A

121 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

93 HAIGH Lucy Zug Luzern B 59.53

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

4 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva D 58.98 Gate 17

7 HANSEN Vilde Luxembourg D 1:45.56 Gate 16

19 WAHLIN Isabel Geneva C 57.57 Gate 30

123 COLES Rebecca Munich B 1:05.23 Gate 17

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

21 LEDAN Ilinca Zurich C

25 VROKLAGE Esmée Luxembourg C

26 MOELLER Amalie Zug Luzern C

28 TOKARZ Joanna Zug Luzern C

105 OTTOSSON Frida Zug Luzern B

117 BERTHERAT Louise Geneva A

120 RUOFF Lucy Zug Luzern A

121 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

97 PANOFF Verushka Winterthur B 1:03.98

109 GRANZOTTI Alessandra Zuoz A 1:00.49

113 VALENZUELA LOMBERA Mariana Aiglon A 1:03.76

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

103 PAGNOTTA Antonia St Gilgen B 1:04.95 Gate 1

  Men  

1 57 DOYLE Jake Aiglon C (1) 49.60 50.81 1:40.41

2 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz A (1) 51.61 52.15 1:43.76 3.35

3 185 STELLER Jonas Geneva A (2) 49.64 54.48 1:44.12 3.71

4 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva A (3) 53.60 50.95 1:44.55 4.14

5 147 BENZE Leopold Munich B (1) 53.28 52.33 1:45.61 5.20

6 178 PARK Thomas Geneva A (4) 53.18 53.40 1:46.58 6.17

7 34 MASQUELIER-PAGE Louis Aiglon D (1) 53.80 52.93 1:46.73 6.32

8 184 DUFFY Camran Munich A (5) 52.69 54.28 1:46.97 6.56

9 67 MONTANI Matteo Munich C (2) 52.64 54.52 1:47.16 6.75

10 127 ALONSO CRESPO Enrique Leysin B (2) 53.87 54.36 1:48.23 7.82

11 79 MEYER Aaron Munich C (3) 54.76 53.92 1:48.68 8.27

12 168 BAIBAKOV Savva St Gilgen A (6) 54.38 54.47 1:48.85 8.44

13 40 WARD Daniel Geneva D (2) 55.45 54.60 1:50.05 9.64



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 22:09  /  Page 3/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

14 177 SORAVIA Paul Lorenz St Gilgen A (7) 55.70 54.46 1:50.16 9.75

15 54 MARIAN Gabriel St Gilgen C (4) 54.06 56.14 1:50.20 9.79

16 134 DUERR Max Zuoz B (3) 54.68 55.75 1:50.43 10.02

17 167 CANTU Alberto Munich A (8) 54.60 55.92 1:50.52 10.11

18 71 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich C (5) 55.25 55.77 1:51.02 10.61

19 143 KREINDLER Kenneth Zug Luzern B (4) 56.07 55.12 1:51.19 10.78

20 138 RICHARDS Konrad Zug Luzern B (5) 55.73 55.68 1:51.41 11.00

21 170 NITTA Zenko Geneva A (9) 57.07 54.52 1:51.59 11.18

22 152 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich B (6) 57.06 55.07 1:52.13 11.72

23 131 KHORCHIDIAN Aramis Geneva B (7) 53.79 58.46 1:52.25 11.84

24 148 SCHAEFFNER Luca Zug Luzern B (8) 57.14 55.56 1:52.70 12.29

25 146 GOODREAU Ian Zurich B (9) 56.64 56.07 1:52.71 12.30

26 151 SIMÓN Carlos Zurich B (10) 56.98 55.93 1:52.91 12.50

27 60 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern C (6) 57.96 55.04 1:53.00 12.59

28 32 NEWMAN Lucas Geneva D (3) 56.56 56.52 1:53.08 12.67

29 142 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian Munich B (11) 56.62 56.61 1:53.23 12.82

30 154 PIERCE JONES Montague Geneva C (7) 57.50 55.89 1:53.39 12.98

31 43 BARENDREGT Max Munich D (4) 56.89 57.44 1:54.33 13.92

32 141 TORP Sebastian Zurich B (12) 56.38 58.05 1:54.43 14.02

33 47 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich D (5) 57.27 57.44 1:54.71 14.30

34 77 URDANGARIN Miguel Geneva C (8) 58.33 56.76 1:55.09 14.68

35 125 NATHAN Neel Zurich B (13) 57.76 57.55 1:55.31 14.90

36 50 MONTANI Paolo Munich D (6) 58.48 57.10 1:55.58 15.17

37 38 HÖJER Otto Munich D (7) 59.22 56.70 1:55.92 15.51

38 180 CRESPO DELGADO Manuel Aiglon A (10) 55.97 1:00.31 1:56.28 15.87

39 139 GODTFREDSEN Louis Geneva B (14) 57.71 58.59 1:56.30 15.89

39 75 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher Munich C (9) 58.06 58.24 1:56.30 15.89

41 64 SCHAEFFNER Tim Zug Luzern C (10) 57.07 59.25 1:56.32 15.91

42 35 WARGNY Tristan Munich D (8) 58.97 57.47 1:56.44 16.03

43 30 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Tassilo Munich D (9) 57.56 59.12 1:56.68 16.27

44 59 HAIDINGER Tom Munich C (11) 57.63 1:00.68 1:58.31 17.90

45 69 MOURET Jacques Geneva C (12) 58.78 59.58 1:58.36 17.95

46 169 REINHARD Fabio Zug Luzern A (11) 59.58 58.92 1:58.50 18.09

47 163 AZAGRA Batty Luxembourg B (15) 1:00.83 57.82 1:58.65 18.24

48 192 TSAPIN Evgeny Zuoz A (12) 1:00.11 58.56 1:58.67 18.26

49 182 MERLA Cristian Zuoz A (13) 58.60 1:00.34 1:58.94 18.53

50 149 NEWMAN Samuel Geneva B (16) 1:00.20 58.84 1:59.04 18.63

51 197 SANTONI Gabrio Zuoz A (14) 59.58 59.77 1:59.35 18.94

52 82 FILMER Jack Zug Luzern C (13) 59.62 59.87 1:59.49 19.08

53 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich C (14) 1:04.88 55.00 1:59.88 19.47

54 136 NÄRGER Nicholas Munich B (17) 59.71 1:00.19 1:59.90 19.49

55 190 MALAKHOV Tim Zuoz A (15) 1:00.37 1:00.06 2:00.43 20.02

56 80 PAIS Joao Zug Luzern C (15) 1:00.16 1:00.43 2:00.59 20.18

57 145 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Luxembourg B (18) 1:01.27 1:00.56 2:01.83 21.42

58 196 HANSEN Ludvik Luxembourg A (16) 1:00.66 1:01.54 2:02.20 21.79

59 68 LE BREUT Mats Zug Luzern C (16) 58.63 1:03.66 2:02.29 21.88

60 37 ROLLAND Anton Geneva D (10) 1:03.69 59.19 2:02.88 22.47

61 183 WIGWE Ruchi Leysin A (17) 1:01.94 1:01.31 2:03.25 22.84

62 144 MOURET Maxime Geneva B (19) 1:01.80 1:01.50 2:03.30 22.89

63 193 BERGQVIST Erik Luxembourg A (18) 1:03.38 1:00.98 2:04.36 23.95

64 191 BISSETT Cameron Luxembourg A (19) 1:02.42 1:02.32 2:04.74 24.33

65 189 GOMIERO Davide Luxembourg A (20) 1:00.87 1:03.94 2:04.81 24.40

66 55 PACHER Clemens Zug Luzern C (17) 1:01.49 1:03.73 2:05.22 24.81



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 22:09  /  Page 4/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

67 72 MÄRTENS Heinrich Zug Luzern C (18) 1:02.52 1:03.07 2:05.59 25.18

68 48 JURGENS Emile Munich D (11) 1:03.67 1:02.83 2:06.50 26.09

69 181 DGANI Ilai Zurich A (21) 1:03.43 1:03.23 2:06.66 26.25

70 61 SAVALLE Louis Geneva C (19) 1:02.54 1:04.32 2:06.86 26.45

71 150 WAGNER Louis Luxembourg B (20) 1:03.27 1:03.85 2:07.12 26.71

72 155 STEINMETZ Louis Luxembourg B (21) 1:03.55 1:04.01 2:07.56 27.15

73 86 HANGARTNER Gregor Zug Luzern C (20) 1:03.81 1:04.30 2:08.11 27.70

74 176 PEETERS Louis Munich A (22) 1:01.20 1:07.76 2:08.96 28.55

75 63 SCHOELLER Carl Munich C (21) 1:04.38 1:05.60 2:09.98 29.57

76 42 PFISTER Erik Zug Luzern D (12) 1:05.33 1:04.74 2:10.07 29.66

77 175 MIYAMOTO Shinya Leysin A (23) 1:04.10 1:06.02 2:10.12 29.71

78 85 HANLON Jackson Zug Luzern C (22) 1:04.90 1:05.35 2:10.25 29.84

79 58 ROGERS James Zurich C (23) 1:06.73 1:05.17 2:11.90 31.49

80 49 KIRETH Luca Luis Munich D (13) 1:08.28 1:03.92 2:12.20 31.79

81 159 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir Luxembourg B (22) 1:08.25 1:06.57 2:14.82 34.41

82 84 MAWE Seb Zug Luzern C (24) 1:07.52 1:07.42 2:14.94 34.53

83 140 EGGERTSON Petur Luxembourg B (23) 1:09.70 1:11.01 2:20.71 40.30

84 162 PAINTER William Luxembourg B (24) 1:13.79 1:15.96 2:29.75 49.34

85 160 GEORGE Lucas Zurich B (25) 1:15.45 1:14.56 2:30.01 49.60

86 36 ERNST Julian Zug Luzern D (14) 1:15.97 1:14.30 2:30.27 49.86

Did Not Start - Run 1 (17)

29 AHRENS Benjamin Zurich D

44 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime Zug Luzern D

45 BRINKER Christopher Munich D

46 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern D

51 WEBER Juri Munich D

70 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich C

76 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern C

83 ARMAN Ufuk Zurich C

87 SOLOVYEV Ivan Zug Luzern C

130 PREISLER Holger Juhl Zug Luzern B

135 RIBAS CERVOS Marti Leysin B

137 ANTONOV Mikhail St Gilgen B

156 STROEMER Max Zurich B

158 LEVINE Sam Zug Luzern B

161 OMER Gil Zug Luzern B

173 GOODREAU Harrison Zurich A

179 SONG Benjamin Luxembourg A

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (9)

53 BARBINI Francesco Munich C 56.35

66 KURTH Jason Zurich C

74 HAKEN Samuel Zurich C 58.66

88 SCHNELL John Henry Zug Luzern C 1:03.13

129 ALBERT Felix St Gilgen B

153 PERSSON Alex Zug Luzern B

164 APPELKVIST Erik Zurich A 57.47

166 IVOCHKIN Victor Leysin A 58.36

172 PONAMARENKO Vladislav Aiglon A

Disqualified - Run 1 (6)

31 VEJLSGAARD Tobias Sihm Zug Luzern D Gate 17



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 22:09  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

33 GALIZIA Federico Luxembourg D 1:17.00 Gate 16

39 AQRAOU Alfred Zug Luzern D 1:04.85 Gate 17

133 GRAY Cameron Zurich B 57.60 Gate 16

157 BENDIG Luca Munich B 1:05.68 Gate 17

171 MATTE Augustine Luxembourg A 52.53 Gate 17

Did Not Start - Run 2 (19)

29 AHRENS Benjamin Zurich D

44 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime Zug Luzern D

45 BRINKER Christopher Munich D

46 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern D

51 WEBER Juri Munich D

66 KURTH Jason Zurich C

70 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich C

76 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern C

78 TANG-PERONARD Robert Zurich C 1:02.73

83 ARMAN Ufuk Zurich C

87 SOLOVYEV Ivan Zug Luzern C

130 PREISLER Holger Juhl Zug Luzern B

135 RIBAS CERVOS Marti Leysin B

137 ANTONOV Mikhail St Gilgen B

156 STROEMER Max Zurich B

158 LEVINE Sam Zug Luzern B

161 OMER Gil Zug Luzern B

173 GOODREAU Harrison Zurich A

179 SONG Benjamin Luxembourg A

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (12)

31 VEJLSGAARD Tobias Sihm Zug Luzern D

41 SWOBODA Louis Munich D 56.62

56 STROMBACK Dimitri Geneva C 54.65

62 GAILEY Paul Zurich C 56.73

65 VLACHOS Evangelos Geneva C 58.42

73 BASHA Faiz Geneva C 57.69

81 ZENTENO Christian Zurich C 1:04.70

126 KIRILLOV Fedor Zuoz B 57.33

128 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich B 55.13

129 ALBERT Felix St Gilgen B

132 BERGQVIST Espen Luxembourg B 1:06.39

174 ROESNER Max Zuoz A 55.93

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

153 PERSSON Alex Zug Luzern B Gate 23

172 PONAMARENKO Vladislav Aiglon A



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 1 GRAY Kathryn Zurich D (1) 1:03.84 1:03.52 2:07.36

2 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern D (2) 1:07.25 1:06.41 2:13.66 6.30

3 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich D (3) 1:08.57 1:06.39 2:14.96 7.60

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 34 MASQUELIER-PAGE Louis Aiglon D (1) 53.80 52.93 1:46.73

2 40 WARD Daniel Geneva D (2) 55.45 54.60 1:50.05 3.32

3 32 NEWMAN Lucas Geneva D (3) 56.56 56.52 1:53.08 6.35

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 15 YOSHIOKA Nanoha Aiglon C (1) 54.91 53.70 1:48.61

2 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva C (2) 56.57 55.98 1:52.55 3.94

3 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich C (3) 57.04 55.88 1:52.92 4.31

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 57 DOYLE Jake Aiglon C (1) 49.60 50.81 1:40.41

2 67 MONTANI Matteo Munich C (2) 52.64 54.52 1:47.16 6.75

3 79 MEYER Aaron Munich C (3) 54.76 53.92 1:48.68 8.27

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 107 OTA Natalie Munich B (1) 57.40 57.91 1:55.31

2 98 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich B (2) 57.05 59.07 1:56.12 0.81

3 90 FISCHER Sara Winterthur B (3) 57.38 58.78 1:56.16 0.85

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 147 BENZE Leopold Munich B (1) 53.28 52.33 1:45.61

2 127 ALONSO CRESPO Enrique Leysin B (2) 53.87 54.36 1:48.23 2.62

3 134 DUERR Max Zuoz B (3) 54.68 55.75 1:50.43 4.82

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 116 HAIGH Sarah Zug Luzern A (1) 53.91 54.07 1:47.98

2 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva A (2) 54.70 54.53 1:49.23 1.25

3 111 BRONDER Patricia Zug Luzern A (3) 55.85 53.70 1:49.55 1.57



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

GIANT SLALOM

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

31/01/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 31/01/2015 at 16:44  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz A (1) 51.61 52.15 1:43.76

2 185 STELLER Jonas Geneva A (2) 49.64 54.48 1:44.12 0.36

3 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva A (3) 53.60 50.95 1:44.55 0.79



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:01  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

  Ladies  

1 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva A (1) 48.07

2 91 BAYLY Lilly Munich B (1) 48.75 0.68

3 115 MEYER Lea Munich A (2) 49.01 0.94

4 9 SHAABAN Dalia Zurich C (1) 49.36 1.29

5 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich B (2) 49.62 1.55

6 99 AURESPERG-BREUNNER Emilia St Gilgen B (3) 49.89 1.82

7 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich C (2) 50.12 2.05

8 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva C (3) 50.15 2.08

9 90 FISCHER Sara Winterthur B (4) 50.45 2.38

10 119 CANTU Sabrina Munich A (3) 50.97 2.90

11 94 BRADDOCK Eleanor Geneva B (5) 51.08 3.01

12 110 POHLNER Stella Munich A (4) 51.26 3.19

13 108 AURLUND Caroline Zurich A (5) 51.61 3.54

14 19 WAHLIN Isabel Geneva C (4) 51.74 3.67

15 11 WARGNY Charlotte Munich C (5) 51.83 3.76

16 92 KRISTA Kami St Gilgen B (6) 52.83 4.76

17 4 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva D (1) 53.11 5.04

18 103 PAGNOTTA Antonia St Gilgen B (7) 53.64 5.57

19 114 HOLZKNECHT Anica Zurich A (6) 54.22 6.15

20 20 WAGNER Céline Luxembourg C (6) 55.11 7.04

20 16 STENE-NYHOLM Venezia Zurich C (6) 55.11 7.04

22 1 GRAY Kathryn Zurich D (2) 55.67 7.60

23 89 JONES Carys Zurich B (8) 55.98 7.91

24 14 KAVERZNEVA Nina Luxembourg C (8) 57.25 9.18

25 101 GROMNICKI Victoria Luxembourg B (9) 57.63 9.56

26 123 COLES Rebecca Munich B (10) 57.86 9.79

27 23 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Madeleine Luxembourg C (9) 1:00.24 12.17

28 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern D (3) 1:00.46 12.39

29 102 NATHAN India Zurich B (11) 1:01.03 12.96

30 96 ROJKJAER Rose Zurich B (12) 1:03.81 15.74

31 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich D (4) 1:05.02 16.95

32 5 MALPAS Zoë Luxembourg D (5) 1:11.19 23.12

33 95 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria Luxembourg B (13) 1:13.05 24.98

34 8 HANSEN Tiril Luxembourg D (6) 1:39.45 51.38

Did Not Start (27)

2 HÄBERLE Larrisa Winterthur D

7 HANSEN Vilde Luxembourg D

10 FISCHER Tina Winterthur C

12 OTTOSSON Hedda Zug Luzern C

15 YOSHIOKA Nanoha Aiglon C

18 PREISLER Carla Maria Juhl Zug Luzern C

21 LEDAN Ilinca Zurich C

22 SANDVIK Sofie Zug Luzern C

24 VEJLSGAARD Julie Sihm Zug Luzern C

25 VROKLAGE Esmée Luxembourg C

26 MOELLER Amalie Zug Luzern C

27 SHEIKH Abbie Zug Luzern C

28 TOKARZ Joanna Zug Luzern C



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:01  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

93 HAIGH Lucy Zug Luzern B

97 PANOFF Verushka Winterthur B

100 SACHS-JOCHELSON Jordi Zug Luzern B

104 BACCA Laura Zug Luzern B

105 OTTOSSON Frida Zug Luzern B

111 BRONDER Patricia Zug Luzern A

113 VALENZUELA LOMBERA Mariana Aiglon A

116 HAIGH Sarah Zug Luzern A

117 BERTHERAT Louise Geneva A

118 WRIGHT Sally Aiglon A

120 RUOFF Lucy Zug Luzern A

121 BONIFACIO Veronica Munich A

122 TEN DOESSCHATE Carine Zug Luzern A

124 PETMECKY Lisa Zug Luzern A

Disqualified (3)

98 LAUBMANN Nadine Munich B Gate 13

107 OTA Natalie Munich B Gate 12

109 GRANZOTTI Alessandra Zuoz A Gate 12

  Men  

1 166 IVOCHKIN Victor Leysin A (1) 44.29

2 185 STELLER Jonas Geneva A (2) 44.31 0.02

3 168 BAIBAKOV Savva St Gilgen A (3) 44.54 0.25

4 178 PARK Thomas Geneva A (4) 44.81 0.52

5 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva A (5) 44.82 0.53

6 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich C (1) 45.11 0.82

7 171 MATTE Augustine Luxembourg A (6) 45.19 0.90

8 184 DUFFY Camran Munich A (7) 45.44 1.15

9 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz A (8) 45.50 1.21

10 147 BENZE Leopold Munich B (1) 45.70 1.41

11 127 ALONSO CRESPO Enrique Leysin B (2) 46.03 1.74

12 53 BARBINI Francesco Munich C (2) 46.31 2.02

13 129 ALBERT Felix St Gilgen B (3) 46.61 2.32

14 128 SCHEINPFLUG Erik Munich B (4) 46.66 2.37

15 167 CANTU Alberto Munich A (9) 46.96 2.67

16 131 KHORCHIDIAN Aramis Geneva B (5) 47.17 2.88

17 54 MARIAN Gabriel St Gilgen C (3) 47.25 2.96

18 154 PIERCE JONES Montague Geneva C (4) 47.56 3.27

19 170 NITTA Zenko Geneva A (10) 47.70 3.41

20 66 KURTH Jason Zurich C (5) 47.95 3.66

21 141 TORP Sebastian Zurich B (6) 48.01 3.72

22 126 KIRILLOV Fedor Zuoz B (7) 48.03 3.74

23 164 APPELKVIST Erik Zurich A (11) 48.12 3.83

24 134 DUERR Max Zuoz B (8) 48.33 4.04

25 142 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian Munich B (9) 48.41 4.12

26 67 MONTANI Matteo Munich C (6) 48.52 4.23

27 174 ROESNER Max Zuoz A (12) 48.68 4.39

28 32 NEWMAN Lucas Geneva D (1) 48.83 4.54

29 152 STARUP-HANSEN Victor Munich B (10) 48.85 4.56



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:01  /  Page 3/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

30 71 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich C (7) 48.89 4.60

31 77 URDANGARIN Miguel Geneva C (8) 48.90 4.61

32 56 STROMBACK Dimitri Geneva C (9) 48.95 4.66

33 73 BASHA Faiz Geneva C (10) 49.39 5.10

34 35 WARGNY Tristan Munich D (2) 49.46 5.17

35 133 GRAY Cameron Zurich B (11) 49.49 5.20

36 38 HÖJER Otto Munich D (3) 49.67 5.38

37 197 SANTONI Gabrio Zuoz A (13) 49.80 5.51

38 41 SWOBODA Louis Munich D (4) 49.88 5.59

39 182 MERLA Cristian Zuoz A (14) 49.90 5.61

40 43 BARENDREGT Max Munich D (5) 49.96 5.67

41 50 MONTANI Paolo Munich D (6) 49.97 5.68

42 192 TSAPIN Evgeny Zuoz A (15) 50.09 5.80

43 74 HAKEN Samuel Zurich C (11) 50.34 6.05

44 151 SIMÓN Carlos Zurich B (12) 50.47 6.18

45 65 VLACHOS Evangelos Geneva C (12) 50.52 6.23

46 163 AZAGRA Batty Luxembourg B (13) 50.73 6.44

47 193 BERGQVIST Erik Luxembourg A (16) 50.75 6.46

48 139 GODTFREDSEN Louis Geneva B (14) 50.84 6.55

48 69 MOURET Jacques Geneva C (13) 50.84 6.55

50 40 WARD Daniel Geneva D (7) 50.96 6.67

51 125 NATHAN Neel Zurich B (15) 51.02 6.73

52 62 GAILEY Paul Zurich C (14) 51.25 6.96

53 196 HANSEN Ludvik Luxembourg A (17) 51.32 7.03

54 58 ROGERS James Zurich C (15) 51.40 7.11

55 176 PEETERS Louis Munich A (18) 51.65 7.36

56 189 GOMIERO Davide Luxembourg A (19) 51.69 7.40

57 59 HAIDINGER Tom Munich C (16) 51.85 7.56

58 149 NEWMAN Samuel Geneva B (16) 51.93 7.64

59 75 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher Munich C (17) 52.04 7.75

60 191 BISSETT Cameron Luxembourg A (20) 52.08 7.79

61 190 MALAKHOV Tim Zuoz A (21) 52.26 7.97

62 136 NÄRGER Nicholas Munich B (17) 53.00 8.71

63 181 DGANI Ilai Zurich A (22) 53.14 8.85

64 47 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich D (8) 53.24 8.95

65 145 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Luxembourg B (18) 53.45 9.16

66 61 SAVALLE Louis Geneva C (18) 53.99 9.70

67 30 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Tassilo Munich D (9) 54.36 10.07

68 155 STEINMETZ Louis Luxembourg B (19) 54.53 10.24

69 150 WAGNER Louis Luxembourg B (20) 54.93 10.64

70 63 SCHOELLER Carl Munich C (19) 55.78 11.49

71 162 PAINTER William Luxembourg B (21) 55.91 11.62

72 132 BERGQVIST Espen Luxembourg B (22) 56.19 11.90

73 157 BENDIG Luca Munich B (23) 56.94 12.65

74 144 MOURET Maxime Geneva B (24) 57.16 12.87

75 159 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir Luxembourg B (25) 57.22 12.93

76 81 ZENTENO Christian Zurich C (20) 57.38 13.09

77 49 KIRETH Luca Luis Munich D (10) 57.75 13.46

78 48 JURGENS Emile Munich D (11) 58.67 14.38

79 160 GEORGE Lucas Zurich B (26) 58.77 14.48

80 33 GALIZIA Federico Luxembourg D (12) 1:07.38 23.09

81 79 MEYER Aaron Munich C (21) 1:12.35 28.06



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:01  /  Page 4/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start (42)

29 AHRENS Benjamin Zurich D

31 VEJLSGAARD Tobias Sihm Zug Luzern D

34 MASQUELIER-PAGE Louis Aiglon D

36 ERNST Julian Zug Luzern D

39 AQRAOU Alfred Zug Luzern D

42 PFISTER Erik Zug Luzern D

44 ROELANTS DU VIVIER Maxime Zug Luzern D

45 BRINKER Christopher Munich D

46 VRAALSEN Thor Zug Luzern D

51 WEBER Juri Munich D

55 PACHER Clemens Zug Luzern C

57 DOYLE Jake Aiglon C

60 BRONDER Constantin Zug Luzern C

64 SCHAEFFNER Tim Zug Luzern C

68 LE BREUT Mats Zug Luzern C

70 VON STEUBEN-GANS Lawrence Zurich C

72 MÄRTENS Heinrich Zug Luzern C

76 ESKDALE William Zug Luzern C

78 TANG-PERONARD Robert Zurich C

80 PAIS Joao Zug Luzern C

82 FILMER Jack Zug Luzern C

83 ARMAN Ufuk Zurich C

84 MAWE Seb Zug Luzern C

85 HANLON Jackson Zug Luzern C

86 HANGARTNER Gregor Zug Luzern C

87 SOLOVYEV Ivan Zug Luzern C

88 SCHNELL John Henry Zug Luzern C

130 PREISLER Holger Juhl Zug Luzern B

135 RIBAS CERVOS Marti Leysin B

137 ANTONOV Mikhail St Gilgen B

138 RICHARDS Konrad Zug Luzern B

143 KREINDLER Kenneth Zug Luzern B

148 SCHAEFFNER Luca Zug Luzern B

153 PERSSON Alex Zug Luzern B

156 STROEMER Max Zurich B

158 LEVINE Sam Zug Luzern B

161 OMER Gil Zug Luzern B

169 REINHARD Fabio Zug Luzern A

172 PONAMARENKO Vladislav Aiglon A

173 GOODREAU Harrison Zurich A

179 SONG Benjamin Luxembourg A

180 CRESPO DELGADO Manuel Aiglon A

Did Not Finish (4)

37 ROLLAND Anton Geneva D

146 GOODREAU Ian Zurich B

177 SORAVIA Paul Lorenz St Gilgen A

183 WIGWE Ruchi Leysin A

Disqualified (2)

140 EGGERTSON Petur Luxembourg B Gate 13



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:01  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

175 MIYAMOTO Shinya Leysin A Gate 16



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 18:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : D  

1 4 HUGHES Phoebe Geneva D (1) 53.11

2 1 GRAY Kathryn Zurich D (2) 55.67 2.56

3 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern D (3) 1:00.46 7.35

  Gender : Men / Cat : D  

1 32 NEWMAN Lucas Geneva D (1) 48.83

2 35 WARGNY Tristan Munich D (2) 49.46 0.63

3 38 HÖJER Otto Munich D (3) 49.67 0.84

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : C  

1 9 SHAABAN Dalia Zurich C (1) 49.36

2 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich C (2) 50.12 0.76

3 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva C (3) 50.15 0.79

  Gender : Men / Cat : C  

1 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich C (1) 45.11

2 53 BARBINI Francesco Munich C (2) 46.31 1.20

3 54 MARIAN Gabriel St Gilgen C (3) 47.25 2.14

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : B  

1 91 BAYLY Lilly Munich B (1) 48.75

2 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich B (2) 49.62 0.87

3 99 AURESPERG-BREUNNER Emilia St Gilgen B (3) 49.89 1.14

  Gender : Men / Cat : B  

1 147 BENZE Leopold Munich B (1) 45.70

2 127 ALONSO CRESPO Enrique Leysin B (2) 46.03 0.33

3 129 ALBERT Felix St Gilgen B (3) 46.61 0.91

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : A  

1 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva A (1) 48.07

2 115 MEYER Lea Munich A (2) 49.01 0.94

3 119 CANTU Sabrina Munich A (3) 50.97 2.90



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

SUPER-G

Official ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 18:55  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name School Cat (Rank) Time Gap

  Gender : Men / Cat : A  

1 166 IVOCHKIN Victor Leysin A (1) 44.29

2 168 BAIBAKOV Savva St Gilgen A (2) 44.54 0.25

3 178 PARK Thomas Geneva A (3) 44.81 0.52



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
Combined ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name School SL GS SG Total Gap

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : JUN  

1 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich 1:09.18 (41) 1:52.92 (32) 50.12 (49) 3:52.22

2 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva 1:10.95 (56) 1:52.55 (28) 50.15 (50) 3:53.65 1.43

3 11 WARGNY Charlotte Munich 1:13.15 (63) 1:56.35 (53) 51.83 (71) 4:01.33 9.11

4 16 STENE-NYHOLM Venezia Zurich 1:21.87 (103) 2:03.43 (82) 55.11 (89) 4:20.41 28.19

5 20 WAGNER Céline Luxembourg 1:20.84 (95) 2:13.46 (109) 55.11 (89) 4:29.41 37.19

6 14 KAVERZNEVA Nina Luxembourg 1:25.29 (112) 2:13.84 (112) 57.25 (99) 4:36.38 44.16

7 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich 1:21.75 (102) 2:14.96 (116) 1:05.02 (110) 4:41.73 49.51

8 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern 1:28.65 (118) 2:13.66 (110) 1:00.46 (107) 4:42.77 50.55

9 5 MALPAS Zoë Luxembourg 1:32.85 (122) 2:40.86 (130) 1:11.19 (112) 5:24.90 1:32.68

  Gender : Men / Cat : JUN  

1 67 MONTANI Matteo Munich 1:04.53 (22) 1:47.16 (9) 48.52 (27) 3:40.21

2 54 MARIAN Gabriel St Gilgen 1:07.52 (28) 1:50.20 (19) 47.25 (17) 3:44.97 4.76

3 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich 1:03.20 (19) 1:59.88 (70) 45.11 (6) 3:48.19 7.98

4 71 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich 1:09.87 (50) 1:51.02 (22) 48.89 (32) 3:49.78 9.57

5 154 PIERCE JONES Montague Geneva 1:10.27 (52) 1:53.39 (36) 47.56 (18) 3:51.22 11.01

6 43 BARENDREGT Max Munich 1:09.69 (46) 1:54.33 (37) 49.96 (46) 3:53.98 13.77

7 50 MONTANI Paolo Munich 1:08.75 (36) 1:55.58 (44) 49.97 (47) 3:54.30 14.09

8 47 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich 1:09.21 (42) 1:54.71 (39) 53.24 (81) 3:57.16 16.95

9 35 WARGNY Tristan Munich 1:13.18 (64) 1:56.44 (54) 49.46 (38) 3:59.08 18.87

10 38 HÖJER Otto Munich 1:13.92 (67) 1:55.92 (46) 49.67 (41) 3:59.51 19.30

11 59 HAIDINGER Tom Munich 1:14.39 (70) 1:58.31 (58) 51.85 (72) 4:04.55 24.34

12 77 URDANGARIN Miguel Geneva 1:21.43 (99) 1:55.09 (41) 48.90 (33) 4:05.42 25.21

13 79 MEYER Aaron Munich 1:09.11 (38) 1:48.68 (13) 1:12.35 (113) 4:10.14 29.93

14 69 MOURET Jacques Geneva 1:21.13 (98) 1:58.36 (59) 50.84 (57) 4:10.33 30.12

15 75 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher Munich 1:24.04 (110) 1:56.30 (50) 52.04 (74) 4:12.38 32.17

16 48 JURGENS Emile Munich 1:18.09 (82) 2:06.50 (94) 58.67 (104) 4:23.26 43.05

17 63 SCHOELLER Carl Munich 1:22.66 (108) 2:09.98 (103) 55.78 (92) 4:28.42 48.21

18 30 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Tassilo Munich 1:53.62 (128) 1:56.68 (55) 54.36 (86) 4:44.66 1:04.45

19 58 ROGERS James Zurich 1:49.64 (126) 2:11.90 (107) 51.40 (66) 4:52.94 1:12.73

20 49 KIRETH Luca Luis Munich 1:50.68 (127) 2:12.20 (108) 57.75 (102) 5:00.63 1:20.42

  Gender : Ladies / Cat : SEN  

1 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva 1:01.90 (14) 1:49.23 (15) 48.07 (23) 3:39.20

2 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich 1:05.05 (24) 1:59.66 (68) 49.62 (40) 3:54.33 15.13

3 108 AURLUND Caroline Zurich 1:12.50 (61) 1:57.74 (57) 51.61 (67) 4:01.85 22.65

4 90 FISCHER Sara Winterthur 1:16.49 (76) 1:56.16 (48) 50.45 (52) 4:03.10 23.90

5 119 CANTU Sabrina Munich 1:09.53 (45) 2:04.61 (88) 50.97 (60) 4:05.11 25.91

6 114 HOLZKNECHT Anica Zurich 1:10.74 (55) 2:00.95 (75) 54.22 (85) 4:05.91 26.71

7 91 BAYLY Lilly Munich 1:18.13 (83) 2:06.27 (93) 48.75 (29) 4:13.15 33.95

8 92 KRISTA Kami St Gilgen 1:22.17 (106) 2:03.93 (84) 52.83 (77) 4:18.93 39.73

9 99 AURESPERG-BREUNNER Emilia St Gilgen 1:47.18 (125) 1:59.66 (68) 49.89 (44) 4:36.73 57.53

10 101 GROMNICKI Victoria Luxembourg 1:21.09 (97) 2:18.37 (118) 57.63 (101) 4:37.09 57.89

11 89 JONES Carys Zurich 1:28.38 (117) 2:19.85 (119) 55.98 (94) 4:44.21 1:05.01

12 102 NATHAN India Zurich 1:25.78 (113) 2:31.92 (127) 1:01.03 (108) 4:58.73 1:19.53

13 96 ROJKJAER Rose Zurich 1:31.46 (121) 2:25.30 (123) 1:03.81 (109) 5:00.57 1:21.37

14 110 POHLNER Stella Munich 2:02.34 (130) 2:49.50 (131) 51.26 (64) 5:43.10 2:03.90

15 95 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria Luxembourg 1:56.60 (129) 2:57.99 (132) 1:13.05 (114) 6:07.64 2:28.44



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

Combined ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:31  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name School SL GS SG Total Gap

  Gender : Men / Cat : SEN  

1 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz 53.85 (1) 1:43.76 (2) 45.50 (9) 3:23.11

2 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva 56.97 (3) 1:44.55 (4) 44.82 (5) 3:26.34 3.23

3 185 STELLER Jonas Geneva 58.32 (5) 1:44.12 (3) 44.31 (2) 3:26.75 3.64

4 178 PARK Thomas Geneva 58.55 (6) 1:46.58 (6) 44.81 (4) 3:29.94 6.83

5 147 BENZE Leopold Munich 59.09 (8) 1:45.61 (5) 45.70 (10) 3:30.40 7.29

6 168 BAIBAKOV Savva St Gilgen 57.58 (4) 1:48.85 (14) 44.54 (3) 3:30.97 7.86

7 184 DUFFY Camran Munich 1:04.45 (21) 1:46.97 (8) 45.44 (8) 3:36.86 13.75

8 167 CANTU Alberto Munich 1:02.27 (16) 1:50.52 (21) 46.96 (15) 3:39.75 16.64

9 134 DUERR Max Zuoz 1:08.34 (33) 1:50.43 (20) 48.33 (25) 3:47.10 23.99

10 142 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian Munich 1:06.82 (27) 1:53.23 (35) 48.41 (26) 3:48.46 25.35

11 141 TORP Sebastian Zurich 1:09.44 (44) 1:54.43 (38) 48.01 (21) 3:51.88 28.77

12 151 SIMÓN Carlos Zurich 1:11.65 (57) 1:52.91 (31) 50.47 (53) 3:55.03 31.92

13 197 SANTONI Gabrio Zuoz 1:09.40 (43) 1:59.35 (66) 49.80 (42) 3:58.55 35.44

14 190 MALAKHOV Tim Zuoz 1:08.99 (37) 2:00.43 (72) 52.26 (76) 4:01.68 38.57

15 149 NEWMAN Samuel Geneva 1:13.61 (66) 1:59.04 (64) 51.93 (73) 4:04.58 41.47

16 192 TSAPIN Evgeny Zuoz 1:16.14 (75) 1:58.67 (62) 50.09 (48) 4:04.90 41.79

17 176 PEETERS Louis Munich 1:08.54 (35) 2:08.96 (102) 51.65 (68) 4:09.15 46.04

18 193 BERGQVIST Erik Luxembourg 1:15.04 (72) 2:04.36 (85) 50.75 (56) 4:10.15 47.04

19 189 GOMIERO Davide Luxembourg 1:14.90 (71) 2:04.81 (90) 51.69 (69) 4:11.40 48.29

20 136 NÄRGER Nicholas Munich 1:19.11 (89) 1:59.90 (71) 53.00 (78) 4:12.01 48.90

21 145 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Luxembourg 1:18.88 (87) 2:01.83 (76) 53.45 (82) 4:14.16 51.05

22 181 DGANI Ilai Zurich 1:18.90 (88) 2:06.66 (95) 53.14 (80) 4:18.70 55.59

23 144 MOURET Maxime Geneva 1:18.26 (85) 2:03.30 (81) 57.16 (97) 4:18.72 55.61

24 155 STEINMETZ Louis Luxembourg 1:20.44 (93) 2:07.56 (100) 54.53 (87) 4:22.53 59.42

25 159 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir Luxembourg 1:22.06 (105) 2:14.82 (114) 57.22 (98) 4:34.10 1:10.99

26 160 GEORGE Lucas Zurich 1:31.26 (120) 2:30.01 (125) 58.77 (105) 5:00.04 1:36.93



VolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015
Combined ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:09  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Name School SL GS SG Total Gap

  Ladies  

1 112 RAPPOSELLI Maura Geneva 1:01.90 (14) 1:49.23 (15) 48.07 (23) 3:39.20

2 17 EMBERGER Evelyn Munich 1:09.18 (41) 1:52.92 (32) 50.12 (49) 3:52.22 13.02

3 13 ANASTASSOV Amanda Geneva 1:10.95 (56) 1:52.55 (28) 50.15 (50) 3:53.65 14.45

4 106 PEETERS Hannah Munich 1:05.05 (24) 1:59.66 (68) 49.62 (40) 3:54.33 15.13

5 11 WARGNY Charlotte Munich 1:13.15 (63) 1:56.35 (53) 51.83 (71) 4:01.33 22.13

6 108 AURLUND Caroline Zurich 1:12.50 (61) 1:57.74 (57) 51.61 (67) 4:01.85 22.65

7 90 FISCHER Sara Winterthur 1:16.49 (76) 1:56.16 (48) 50.45 (52) 4:03.10 23.90

8 119 CANTU Sabrina Munich 1:09.53 (45) 2:04.61 (88) 50.97 (60) 4:05.11 25.91

9 114 HOLZKNECHT Anica Zurich 1:10.74 (55) 2:00.95 (75) 54.22 (85) 4:05.91 26.71

10 91 BAYLY Lilly Munich 1:18.13 (83) 2:06.27 (93) 48.75 (29) 4:13.15 33.95

11 92 KRISTA Kami St Gilgen 1:22.17 (106) 2:03.93 (84) 52.83 (77) 4:18.93 39.73

12 16 STENE-NYHOLM Venezia Zurich 1:21.87 (103) 2:03.43 (82) 55.11 (89) 4:20.41 41.21

13 20 WAGNER Céline Luxembourg 1:20.84 (95) 2:13.46 (109) 55.11 (89) 4:29.41 50.21

14 14 KAVERZNEVA Nina Luxembourg 1:25.29 (112) 2:13.84 (112) 57.25 (99) 4:36.38 57.18

15 99 AURESPERG-BREUNNER Emilia St Gilgen 1:47.18 (125) 1:59.66 (68) 49.89 (44) 4:36.73 57.53

16 101 GROMNICKI Victoria Luxembourg 1:21.09 (97) 2:18.37 (118) 57.63 (101) 4:37.09 57.89

17 6 NATHAN Maya Zurich 1:21.75 (102) 2:14.96 (116) 1:05.02 (110) 4:41.73 1:02.53

18 3 PULLES Bibiene Zug Luzern 1:28.65 (118) 2:13.66 (110) 1:00.46 (107) 4:42.77 1:03.57

19 89 JONES Carys Zurich 1:28.38 (117) 2:19.85 (119) 55.98 (94) 4:44.21 1:05.01

20 102 NATHAN India Zurich 1:25.78 (113) 2:31.92 (127) 1:01.03 (108) 4:58.73 1:19.53

21 96 ROJKJAER Rose Zurich 1:31.46 (121) 2:25.30 (123) 1:03.81 (109) 5:00.57 1:21.37

22 5 MALPAS Zoë Luxembourg 1:32.85 (122) 2:40.86 (130) 1:11.19 (112) 5:24.90 1:45.70

23 110 POHLNER Stella Munich 2:02.34 (130) 2:49.50 (131) 51.26 (64) 5:43.10 2:03.90

24 95 CHEREMUSHKINA Daria Luxembourg 1:56.60 (129) 2:57.99 (132) 1:13.05 (114) 6:07.64 2:28.44

  Men  

1 165 NIKOLAEV Valentin Zuoz 53.85 (1) 1:43.76 (2) 45.50 (9) 3:23.11

2 188 LOWE Jordan Geneva 56.97 (3) 1:44.55 (4) 44.82 (5) 3:26.34 3.23

3 185 STELLER Jonas Geneva 58.32 (5) 1:44.12 (3) 44.31 (2) 3:26.75 3.64

4 178 PARK Thomas Geneva 58.55 (6) 1:46.58 (6) 44.81 (4) 3:29.94 6.83

5 147 BENZE Leopold Munich 59.09 (8) 1:45.61 (5) 45.70 (10) 3:30.40 7.29

6 168 BAIBAKOV Savva St Gilgen 57.58 (4) 1:48.85 (14) 44.54 (3) 3:30.97 7.86

7 184 DUFFY Camran Munich 1:04.45 (21) 1:46.97 (8) 45.44 (8) 3:36.86 13.75

8 167 CANTU Alberto Munich 1:02.27 (16) 1:50.52 (21) 46.96 (15) 3:39.75 16.64

9 67 MONTANI Matteo Munich 1:04.53 (22) 1:47.16 (9) 48.52 (27) 3:40.21 17.10

10 54 MARIAN Gabriel St Gilgen 1:07.52 (28) 1:50.20 (19) 47.25 (17) 3:44.97 21.86

11 134 DUERR Max Zuoz 1:08.34 (33) 1:50.43 (20) 48.33 (25) 3:47.10 23.99

12 52 GRAY Gregor Zurich 1:03.20 (19) 1:59.88 (70) 45.11 (6) 3:48.19 25.08

13 142 MÜLLER-MENRAD Kian Munich 1:06.82 (27) 1:53.23 (35) 48.41 (26) 3:48.46 25.35

14 71 WALLENBORN Jannis Munich 1:09.87 (50) 1:51.02 (22) 48.89 (32) 3:49.78 26.67

15 154 PIERCE JONES Montague Geneva 1:10.27 (52) 1:53.39 (36) 47.56 (18) 3:51.22 28.11

16 141 TORP Sebastian Zurich 1:09.44 (44) 1:54.43 (38) 48.01 (21) 3:51.88 28.77

17 43 BARENDREGT Max Munich 1:09.69 (46) 1:54.33 (37) 49.96 (46) 3:53.98 30.87

18 50 MONTANI Paolo Munich 1:08.75 (36) 1:55.58 (44) 49.97 (47) 3:54.30 31.19

19 151 SIMÓN Carlos Zurich 1:11.65 (57) 1:52.91 (31) 50.47 (53) 3:55.03 31.92

20 47 HAIDINGER Sebastian Munich 1:09.21 (42) 1:54.71 (39) 53.24 (81) 3:57.16 34.05

21 197 SANTONI Gabrio Zuoz 1:09.40 (43) 1:59.35 (66) 49.80 (42) 3:58.55 35.44

22 35 WARGNY Tristan Munich 1:13.18 (64) 1:56.44 (54) 49.46 (38) 3:59.08 35.97

23 38 HÖJER Otto Munich 1:13.92 (67) 1:55.92 (46) 49.67 (41) 3:59.51 36.40

24 190 MALAKHOV Tim Zuoz 1:08.99 (37) 2:00.43 (72) 52.26 (76) 4:01.68 38.57

25 59 HAIDINGER Tom Munich 1:14.39 (70) 1:58.31 (58) 51.85 (72) 4:04.55 41.44

26 149 NEWMAN Samuel Geneva 1:13.61 (66) 1:59.04 (64) 51.93 (73) 4:04.58 41.47

27 192 TSAPIN Evgeny Zuoz 1:16.14 (75) 1:58.67 (62) 50.09 (48) 4:04.90 41.79

28 77 URDANGARIN Miguel Geneva 1:21.43 (99) 1:55.09 (41) 48.90 (33) 4:05.42 42.31



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

EISSR WENGEN 2015

Combined ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

01/02/2015  /  Wengen (SUI)  /  EISSR 01/02/2015 at 14:09  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Name School SL GS SG Total Gap

29 176 PEETERS Louis Munich 1:08.54 (35) 2:08.96 (102) 51.65 (68) 4:09.15 46.04

30 79 MEYER Aaron Munich 1:09.11 (38) 1:48.68 (13) 1:12.35 (113) 4:10.14 47.03

31 193 BERGQVIST Erik Luxembourg 1:15.04 (72) 2:04.36 (85) 50.75 (56) 4:10.15 47.04

32 69 MOURET Jacques Geneva 1:21.13 (98) 1:58.36 (59) 50.84 (57) 4:10.33 47.22

33 189 GOMIERO Davide Luxembourg 1:14.90 (71) 2:04.81 (90) 51.69 (69) 4:11.40 48.29

34 136 NÄRGER Nicholas Munich 1:19.11 (89) 1:59.90 (71) 53.00 (78) 4:12.01 48.90

35 75 STARUP-HANSEN Christopher Munich 1:24.04 (110) 1:56.30 (50) 52.04 (74) 4:12.38 49.27

36 145 FAUCHEUX DE BERGERAC Sebastian Luxembourg 1:18.88 (87) 2:01.83 (76) 53.45 (82) 4:14.16 51.05

37 181 DGANI Ilai Zurich 1:18.90 (88) 2:06.66 (95) 53.14 (80) 4:18.70 55.59

38 144 MOURET Maxime Geneva 1:18.26 (85) 2:03.30 (81) 57.16 (97) 4:18.72 55.61

39 155 STEINMETZ Louis Luxembourg 1:20.44 (93) 2:07.56 (100) 54.53 (87) 4:22.53 59.42

40 48 JURGENS Emile Munich 1:18.09 (82) 2:06.50 (94) 58.67 (104) 4:23.26 1:00.15

41 63 SCHOELLER Carl Munich 1:22.66 (108) 2:09.98 (103) 55.78 (92) 4:28.42 1:05.31

42 159 SIGTHORSSON Sverrir Luxembourg 1:22.06 (105) 2:14.82 (114) 57.22 (98) 4:34.10 1:10.99

43 30 VON BECHTOLSHEIM Tassilo Munich 1:53.62 (128) 1:56.68 (55) 54.36 (86) 4:44.66 1:21.55

44 58 ROGERS James Zurich 1:49.64 (126) 2:11.90 (107) 51.40 (66) 4:52.94 1:29.83

45 160 GEORGE Lucas Zurich 1:31.26 (120) 2:30.01 (125) 58.77 (105) 5:00.04 1:36.93

46 49 KIRETH Luca Luis Munich 1:50.68 (127) 2:12.20 (108) 57.75 (102) 5:00.63 1:37.52



EISSR 2015 TEAM COMPETITION

Aiglon Geneva Leysin Luxembourg Munich St Gilgen Winterthur Zug Luzern Zuoz Zurich
SLALOM
A BOYS 2 36 20 1 18 20 32 9
A GIRLS 7 25 18 43 9 21
B BOYS 10 59 15 29 9 16
B GIRLS 7 67 12 10 33 9
C BOYS 25 15 46 11 14 27
C GIRLS 25 20 11 28 33 15
D BOYS 25 7 90 15
D GIRLS 25 12 11 15 20
GIANT SLALOM
A BOYS 6 54 19 19 5 35
A GIRLS 7 20 20 59 22
B BOYS 11 20 1 40 31 15 20
B GIRLS 12 6 62 19 15 16 9
C BOYS 25 21 58 12 20 2
C GIRLS 25 20 10 25 3 35 20
D BOYS 25 41 65 6
D GIRLS 21 12 20 40
SUPER-G
A BOYS 49 25 10 16 15 18 5
A GIRLS 25 47 21
B BOYS 13 20 3 50 15 17 20
B GIRLS 11 10 51 34 12 17
C BOYS 40 39 15 44
C GIRLS 27 25 31 35
D BOYS 34 4 94
D GIRLS 25 21 15 32
JUNIOR TEAM 150 275 0 104 476 38 26 173 0 235
SENIOR TEAM 22 266 85 38 467 149 37 216 135 169
OVERALL TEAM 172 541 85 142 943 187 63 389 135 404

JUNIOR TEAM 357 1254 235 298 2078 423 126 873 355 896
SENIOR TEAM 150 275 0 104 476 38 26 173 0 235
OVERALL TEAM 507 1529 235 402 2554 461 152 1046 355 1131


